;’RFTGTT5RT12
系列型號:
TDP-225 / TDP-225W
TDP-324 / TDP-324W
TDP-225 系列
◼ 熱感式
桌上型條碼印表機
使用者手冊

32
設備名稱 Equipment name：熱感式條碼印表機，
主型號（型式）Type designation (Type)：TDP-225
系列型號：TDP-225, TDP-324, TDP-225W, TDP-324W
單元Ｕnit 限用物質及其化學符號
鉛Lead
(Pb)
汞Mercury
(Hg)
鎘Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
內外塑膠件
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
內外鐵件 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
滾輪
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
按鍵面板
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
電路板 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
晶片電阻 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
積層陶瓷表面黏
著電容
-
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
集成電路-IC -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
33
電源供應器
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
印字頭
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
馬達 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
插座 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
線材 -
○ ○ ○ ○ ○
備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
備考3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance
exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference
value of presence.
Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
34
9. 歷史紀錄
Date Content Editor
2022/1/24 修改封面圖片 Linda
2023/8/10 更新 2.1 拆封與檢查章節 Camille